ROSTER OF CITY OF JOSHUA

BOARDS, COMMISSIONS AND CORPORATIONS
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PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION

New Zoning Ordinance-2 year terms (4 terms or 8 years)

Seat Name Term Expires
1 Vacant 10/2022
2 Brandon Gage 10/2022
3 Jerry Moore 10/2023
4 Richard Connally 10/2023
5 Brent Gibson 10/2023
6 Bryan Sears 10/2022
7 Billy Jenkins 10/2022
Alternate Julian Torrez 10/2023
Alternate Danny Turpen 10/2022

Appointment

2019
2021
2014
2018
2020
2018
2021

2021

ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

New Zoning Ordinance-2 year terms (4 terms or 8 years)

1 lerry Moore 10/2023
2 Jennifer Hancock 10/2022
3 Glen Walden 10/2023
4 Ashton Nicks 10/2022
5 leremy Morris 10/2023
Alternate Vacant 10/2022

Alternate Vacant 10/2023

2022

2019

2022

2020

2016

Years of Service

1<

1<




TYPE “A” EDC

2 year terms (bylaws) - (no term limits listed) - Each member shall serve until a successor is appointed.

Seat

1

Name

David Morgan
Shelly Anderson
Johnny Waldrip
Linda Childers
Esley Henderson
Angela Nichols

Aleshia Hayes

Term Expires
10/2023
10/2022
10/2023
10/2022
10/2023
10/2022

10/2023

TYPE “B” EDC

Appointment

2017

2020

2021

2012

2011

2020

2021

Years of Service

5

2

10

11

2 year terms (bylaws) - (no term limits listed) - Each member shall serve until a successor is appointed.

Glen Walden

Merle Breitenstein

Bill Funderburk
Dustin Dees
Nicholas Larson
Kim Kimble

Courtney Hewett

10/2023
10/2022
10/2023
10/2022
10/2023
10/2022

10/2023

2014

2010

2017

2014

2021

2016

2021

12




HERITAGE PRESERVATION COMMITTEE

3 year terms — No term limits (Ordinance)

3 members who own property or business located with the Heritage Preservation Overlay District.
1 member shall be a City Council Member

1 member shall be a Planning & Zoning Commissioner

Seat Name Term Expires Appointment Years of Service
1 Rick DePriest 10/2022 2018 4

2 Robbie Rumfield 10/2022 2014 8

3 Kristoffer Maddox 10/2023 2021 1

4 Vacant 10/2022

5 Vacant 10/2023

ANIMAL CONTROL ADVISORY

2 year terms — No term limits (Ordinance)

1 licensed veterinarian
1 animal welfare organization representative

1 city official

1 city animal shelter employee

1 at large

1 Dr. Suzy Stewart 2022 2014 8
2 Mike Kidd 2022 2017 5
3 Sandra Runnels 2022 2019 3
4 Kit Hall 2022 2021 1

5 Staff-Carla Hall 2022 2020 2




TAX INCREMENT FINANCE (TIF)

2 year term (Ordinance) No term limits

3 members are appointed by City Council and 2 members by Commissioners Court

City Council shall designate a member of the board to serve as chairman and the board elects a vice
chairman and other officers as they see fit.

Seat Name Term Expires Appointment Years of Service
1 Joe Hollarn 10/2022 2012 10

2 Jerry Moore 10/2022 2014 8

3 Sharlotta Connally 10/2022 2016 6

4 Commissioner Howell 10/2022 2016 6

5 Commissioner Woolley 10/2022 2018 4

LIBRARY BOARD

3 year terms

1 Palmer Byerley 10/2024 2018 3
2 Christy Jones 10/2022 2018 3
3 Sarah Breedlove 10/2023 2022 1<
4 Brenda Tanner 2024 Appointed by JISD

5 Merle Breitenstein 2022 Appointed by JISD

6 Rebecca Metzger 2023 Appointed by JISD

7 Myrna Mason 2024 Appointed by JISD

City Representative — Mayor (or designee) serves on the Library Board

School Representative — School Superintendent (or designee) serves on the board




