

ROSTER OF CITY OF JOSHUA BOARDS, COMMISSIONS AND CORPORATIONS

Updated August 2022

PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION

New Zoning Ordinance-2 year terms (4 terms or 8 years)

Seat	Name	Term Expires	Appointment	Years of Service
1	Vacant	10/2022		
2	Brandon Gage	10/2022	2019	3
3	Jerry Moore	10/2023	2021	1
4	Richard Connally	10/2023	2014	7
5	Brent Gibson	10/2023	2018	3
6	Bryan Sears	10/2022	2020	2
7	Billy Jenkins	10/2022	2018	3
Alternate	Julian Torrez	10/2023	2021	1
Alternate	Danny Turpen	10/2022	2021	1

ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

New Zoning Ordinance-2 year terms (4 terms or 8 years)

1	Jerry Moore	10/2023	2022	1<
2	Jennifer Hancock	10/2022	2019	3
3	Glen Walden	10/2023	2022	1<
4	Ashton Nicks	10/2022	2020	2
5	Jeremy Morris	10/2023	2016	6
Alternate	Vacant	10/2022		
Alternate	Vacant	10/2023		

TYPE "A" EDC

2 year terms (bylaws) - (no term limits listed) - Each member shall serve until a successor is appointed.

Seat	Name	Term Expires	Appointment	Years of Service
1	David Morgan	10/2023	2017	5
2	Shelly Anderson	10/2022	2020	2
3	Johnny Waldrip	10/2023	2021	1
4	Linda Childers	10/2022	2012	10
5	Esley Henderson	10/2023	2011	11
6	Angela Nichols	10/2022	2020	2
7	Aleshia Hayes	10/2023	2021	1

TYPE "B" EDC

2 year terms (bylaws) - (no term limits listed) - Each member shall serve until a successor is appointed.

1	Glen Walden	10/2023	2014	7
2	Merle Breitenstein	10/2022	2010	12
3	Bill Funderburk	10/2023	2017	5
4	Dustin Dees	10/2022	2014	8
5	Nicholas Larson	10/2023	2021	1
6	Kim Kimble	10/2022	2016	6
7	Courtney Hewett	10/2023	2021	1

HERITAGE PRESERVATION COMMITTEE

- 3 year terms No term limits (Ordinance)
- 3 members who own property or business located with the Heritage Preservation Overlay District.
- 1 member shall be a City Council Member
- 1 member shall be a Planning & Zoning Commissioner

Seat	Name	Term Expires	Appointment	Years of Service
1	Rick DePriest	10/2022	2018	4
2	Robbie Rumfield	10/2022	2014	8
3	Kristoffer Maddox	10/2023	2021	1
4	Vacant	10/2022		
5	Vacant	10/2023		

ANIMAL CONTROL ADVISORY

- 2 year terms No term limits (Ordinance)
- 1 licensed veterinarian
- 1 animal welfare organization representative
- 1 city official
- 1 city animal shelter employee
- 1 at large

1	Dr. Suzy Stewart	2022	2014	8
2	Mike Kidd	2022	2017	5
3	Sandra Runnels	2022	2019	3
4	Kit Hall	2022	2021	1
5	Staff-Carla Hall	2022	2020	2

TAX INCREMENT FINANCE (TIF)

2 year term (Ordinance) No term limits

School Representative –

3 members are appointed by City Council and 2 members by Commissioners Court City Council shall designate a member of the board to serve as chairman and the board elects a vice chairman and other officers as they see fit.

Seat	Name	Term Expires	Appointment	Years of Service
1	Joe Hollarn	10/2022	2012	10
2	Jerry Moore	10/2022	2014	8
3	Sharlotta Connally	10/2022	2016	6
4	Commissioner Howell	10/2022	2016	6
5	Commissioner Woolley	10/2022	2018	4

LIBRARY BOARD

School Superintendent (or designee) serves on the board

3 year terms				
1	Palmer Byerley	10/2024	2018	3
2	Christy Jones	10/2022	2018	3
3	Sarah Breedlove	10/2023	2022	1<
4	Brenda Tanner	2024	Appointed by JISD	
5	Merle Breitenstein	2022	Appointed by JISD	
6	Rebecca Metzger	2023	Appointed by JISD	
7	Myrna Mason	2024	Appointed by JISD	
City Representative – Mayor (or designee) serves on the Library Board				